EE EGIL ENG & CO. AS

P762421
HYDRAULIC FILTER, CARTRIDGE

~l Donaldson.

Outer Diameter
Inner Diameter
Length

Efficiency Beta 200
Efficiency Beta 1000
Style

Media Type

Packaged Length

Packaged Width
Packaged Height
Packaged Weight

Packaged Volume

Jernkroken 7 - 0976 Oslo - Norway

’ FILTRATION SOLUTIONS

90.3 mm (3.56 inch)
30 mm (1.18 inch)
230.3 mm (9.07 inch)
11 micron

13 micron

Cartridge

Synthetic

0.103632 M

0.103632 M
0.249936M
0.3764816671 KG

0.0026985955 M3

TIf.22 30 05 6O
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